Video | FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
u Aesthetic vandal-resistant enclosure, suitable for
indoor or outdoor applications
u Content-based scene analysis optimizes the image
processing
u Intelligent noise reduction reduces bandwidth and

2.1.5.1
-34 ºC to +74 ºC (-30 ºF to +165 ºF)
Ordering information
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance.
1080p30; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; ROI; H.264 quad-
streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 3 to
9 mm SR lens; MOTION+
Order number NIN-832-V03P
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance.
1080p30; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; IAE; ROI; H.264
quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 3 to
9 mm SR lens; IVA
Order number NIN-832-V03IP
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance.
1080p30; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; ROI; H.264 quad-
streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 3 to
9 mm SR lens; MOTION+; SMB
Order number NIN-832-V03PS
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance.
1080p30; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; IAE; ROI; H.264
quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 3 to
9 mm SR lens; IVA; SMB
Order number NIN-832-V03IPS
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance.
1080p30; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; ROI; H.264 quad-
streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 10 to
23 mm SR lens; MOTION+
Order number NIN-832-V10P
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance.
1080p30; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; IAE; ROI; H.264
quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 10
to 23 mm SR lens; IVA
Order number NIN-832-V10IP
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance.
1080p30; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; ROI; H.264 quad-
streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 10 to
23 mm SR lens; MOTION+; SMB
Order number NIN-832-V10PS
FLEXIDOME IP 7000 VR
High-performance IP dome camera for HD surveillance.
1080p30; Hybrid; IP66; IK10; IDNR; IAE; ROI; H.264
quad-streaming; cloud services; free viewing Apps; 10
to 23 mm SR lens; IVA; SMB
Order number NIN-832-V10IPS
Accessories
VDA-WMT-DOME Wall Pendant Mount Bracket
Wall pendant mount bracket for FlexiDome cameras
Order number VDA-WMT-DOME